
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
2 3 4 5 6

AM Snack
Cheesy Toast, Milk Nutri-Grain Bar, Milk Turkey Sausage Biscuit, Cheesy 

Biscuit (V), Milk
Muffins, Milk Pancakes w/ Syrup, Milk 

Lunch

Beef Hot Dog w/ Roll, Cheese Flauta 
(V), BBQ Pinto Beans, Pineapples, 

Milk 

"Brunch & Lunch"  Turkey Sausage, 
Egg (V), Hashbrowns, Chedder 

Cheese, Mangos, Milk

Chicken Noodle Soup w/ Garlic 
Bread, Tomato Soup (V), Fruit Cup, 

Milk

Grilled Cheese (V), Peas, Banana, 
Milk  

Chicken Nuggets, Veggie Nuggets 
(V),Mixed Veggies, Applesauce, Milk

PM Snack
Ritz & Cheese Stix, Water Fig Bar, Water Cheez-its, Juice (Alt: Yogurt & Fruit 

Cup)
Shortbread Cookies, Juice (Alt: Nutri-

Grain Bar)
Cheddar Chex Mix, Water (Alt: Fig 

Bar)
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AM Snack
Yogurt & Granola, Milk Bagel w/ Cream Cheese, Milk "Egg Bites" Hashbrown, Egg, Bacon, 

Cheese, Milk, Cheesy Egg Biscuit (V)
Waffles w/ Syrup, Milk Yogurt & Granola, Milk

Lunch

Cheese Pizza (V), Broccoli, 
Oranges, Milk

Southwest Chicken Filet w/ Waffles 
& Syrup, Waffles w/ Syrup (V), 

Green Beans , Strawberries, Milk

BBQ Chicken Slider, Cheesy Slider 
(V), Oranges, Peas, Milk

Egg Noodles w/ Beef Meatballs & 
Marinara Sauce, Egg Noodles w/ 
Sauce (V), Carrots, Tropical Fruit 

Cup, Milk

"Brunch & Lunch"  Turkey Sausage, 
Egg (V),Hashbrowns, Chedder 

Cheese, Tropical Fruit, Milk

PM Snack
Tortilla w/ Slasa, Water Goldfish, Juice (Alt: Yogurt & Fruit 

Cup)
Sunchips, Water (Alt: Nutri-Grain 

Bar)
Nutri-Grain Bar, Juice Cooked Pretzel, Cheese Dip, Water
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AM Snack
French Toast w/ Syrup, Milk Cheesy Toast, Milk Nutri-Grain Bar, Milk Turkey Sausage Biscuit, Cheesy 

Biscuit (V), Milk
Muffins w/ Milk

Lunch

"Taco Bowl" Meatless Crumble 
(V), Brown Rice, Cheese, Black 

Beans, Apple Slices, Milk

Cheese Lasagna (V), Peas & 
Carrots, Mango, Milk

 Chicken & Cheese Quesadilla, 
Cheese Quesadilla (V), Black 

Beans, Corn Mix, Pineapples, Milk

Chedder Broccoli Soup w/ Garlic 
Bread (V), Fruit Cup, Milk

Cheese Pizza (V), Peas, 
Applesauce, Milk

PM Snack
Fritos, Water (Alt: Nurti-Grain Bar) Trad. Chex Mix, Juice (Alt: Yogurt & 

Fruit Cup)
Banana w/ Vanilla Wafers, Juice Ritz Crackers & Cheese Sticks, 

Water
Fig Bar, Juice
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AM Snack
Pancakes w/ Syrup, Milk Bagel w/ Cream Cheese, Milk Yogurt & Granola, Milk "Egg Bites" Hashbrown, Egg, Bacon, 

Cheese, Milk, Egg & Cheese Hashbrown 
(V)

Waffles w/ Syrup, Milk

Lunch

Grilled Cheese (V), Sweet Potato 
Cubes, Strawberries, Milk

Beef Hot Dog , Cheese Flauta (V), 
Roll, Mixed Veggies, Blueberries, Milk 

"Brunch & Lunch"  Turkey Sausage, 
Egg (V), Hashbrowns, Chedder 

Cheese, Oranges, Milk

Chicken Nuggets, Veggie Nuggets 
(V), Roll, Broccoli, Peaches, Milk

Mac & Cheese (V), Green Beans, 
Tropical Fruit, Milk

PM Snack
Cheez-its, Juice (Alt: Nutri-Grain Bar) Shortbread Cookies, Juice Strawberry Chex Mix, Water (Alt: Fig 

Bar)
Goldfish, Juice (Alt: Yogurt & Fruit 

Cup)
Sunchips, Water (Alt: Fig Bar)

30 31
AM Snack Cereal, Milk Cheesy Toast, Milk

Lunch
Fish Sticks, Cheesy Sliders (V), 

Corn, Apple Slices, Roll, Milk
Southwest Chicken Filet, Cheesy 

Slider (V), Mashed Potatoes, 
Pineapples, Milk
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PM Snack
Pita Chips & Hummus, Water Cooked Pretzel w/ Cheese Dip, Juice

Chesterbrook Academy  •  3821 NW Cary Parkway•  Cary NC •  919.319.9400



P

Chesterbrook Academy  •  3821 NW Cary Parkway•  Cary NC •  919.319.9400


